
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 6513 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - I Authority: K C Dhaka-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-I

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event 
EMD/ SD:

15.00

Auction Brief:
e Auction for sale of Commercial Show Room at: Coaching Hub Showroom, Pratap Nagar, Sanganer Jaipur 
( SC/ST ) ( UG )

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details Min. Bid Value H1 Price Gain In Figure
Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1

Sr.NO.1:SCHEME NAME:Coaching 
Hub,Showroom Number :UG-06 
SC,AREA 
(SQ.MTR):40.5,Ordinary/Corner : 
Ordinary,Remark :SC

49,00,000.00000 1,06,00,000.00000 57,00,000.00000 116.32653
Inderraj bairwa 
(inderraj34125@gmail.com)

01/09/2022 
03:41:28

2

Sr.NO.2:SCHEME NAME:Coaching 
Hub,Showroom Number :UG-08 
ST,AREA 
(SQ.MTR):40.5,Ordinary/Corner : 
Ordinary,Remark :St

49,00,000.00000 1,25,50,000.00000 76,50,000.00000 156.12244
MEENU MEENA 
(drcmmina@gmail.com)

31/08/2022 
21:36:23

3

Sr.NO.3:SCHEME NAME:Coaching 
Hub,Showroom Number :UG-23 
ST,AREA 
(SQ.MTR):40.5,Ordinary/Corner : 
Ordinary,Remark :ST

49,00,000.00000 1,13,01,000.00000 64,01,000.00000 130.63265
rooma devi 
(rooma1968@gmail.com)

01/09/2022 
00:31:26

4

Sr.NO.4:SCHEME NAME:Coaching 
Hub,Showroom Number :UG-24 
SC,AREA 
(SQ.MTR):40.5,Ordinary/Corner : 
Ordinary,Remark :SC

49,00,000.00000 1,11,53,000.00000 62,53,000.00000 127.61224
suresh chand bagoria 
(sureshbagoria@yahoo.com)

01/09/2022 
03:00:31

 
* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.


